
Term Dates... 

Mon 13 Feb   INSPIRE workshop - Year 1 & 2,  9.00am 

Tues 14 Feb  INSPIRE workshop - Nursery & Reception, 9.00am 

Thurs 16 Feb   Coffee Morning - Phonics, 9.00am 

Thurs 16 Feb  Last Day of term 

Fri 17 Feb   School Closed for Staff Training  

Mon 27 Feb   First Day of the new term 

Fri 03 March  World Book Day 

Office News... 

Create an account on Arbor to review your child’s data 

online and update permissions, medical and dietary 

needs.  We will also be using the Arbor payments 

system for dinner money, trips and clubs soon - you will 

need an Arbor account set up to access this.  An email 

has been sent to the main contact to create an account, 

or you can scan the QR code.  Please see the school 

office if you need any help setting this up. 
 

A reminder that children with birthdate’s between 01/09/2019 and 

31/08/2020 are eligible to apply for Nursery for September 2023.     

Please collect an application form from the school office.   

Spring Term 2023 
Term Starts: Tuesday 3 January 2023 

Half Term: Monday 20 February 2023 to Friday 24 February 2023 

Term Ends: Friday 31 March 2023 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Monday 17 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 

Term Ends: Tuesday 25 July 2023 

Spring Term 1 

Fri 10 February  


